SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 9492/2022

MANDAPAKALA JYOTHSNA BHARGAVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.106996/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Date: 25-08-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Ramesh Allanki And Associates, AOR

(mentioned by)

Mr. Aruna Gutpa, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.08.2022 along with W.P. (C) No. 607/2022.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)